
Обществознание 7 класс 

Шифр 
К1 

(10.0) 
К2 

(18.0) 
К3 

(14.0) 
К4 

(9.0) 
К5 

(6.0) 
К6 

(12.0) 
К7 

(18.0) 
К8 

(13.0) 
Задач 

Балл 
(100.0) 

Доля Рейтинг Статус 

367296745 8.0 10.0 6.0 9.0 6.0 5.0 8.0 8.0 8 60 60.0 1 Призёр 

2558986370 10.0 6.0 8.0 9.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 2.0 8 55 55.0 2 Призёр 

818252785 10.0 3.0 6.0 9.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 2.0 8 52 52.0 3 Призёр 

334883719 2.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 6.0 6.0 12.0 0.0 8 50 50.0 4 Участник 

3597554750 3.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 10.0 0.0 8 45 45.0 5 Участник 

520035469 10.0 3.0 3.0 9.0 6.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 8 44 44.0 6 Участник 

235838277 4.0 6.0 5.0 2.0 6.0 10.0 8.0 2.0 8 43 43.0 7 Участник 

4255954818 6.0 6.0 8.0 9.0 6.0 6.0 2.0 0.0 8 43 43.0 7 Участник 

1562568071 4.0 4.0 4.0 9.0 6.0 6.0 10.0 0.0 8 43 43.0 7 Участник 

555662845 6.0 10.0 6.0 9.0 6.0 6.0 0.0 0.0 8 43 43.0 7 Участник 

1927364978 8.0 8.0 6.0 9.0 6.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 8 40 40.0 8 Участник 

1197817682 8.0 5.0 8.0 5.0 5.0 0.0 8.0 0.0 8 39 39.0 9 Участник 

1501493051 8.0 0.0 6.0 9.0 6.0 6.0 0.0 0.0 8 35 35.0 10 Участник 

313025811 1.0 6.0 2.0 9.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 8 34 34.0 11 Участник 

2895809979 10.0 0.0 7.0 9.0 6.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 8 32 32.0 12 Участник 

1175439538 5.0 6.0 4.0 9.0 6.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 8 30 30.0 13 Участник 

2022553066 8.0 6.0 4.0 0.0 6.0 6.0 0.0 0.0 8 30 30.0 13 Участник 

284165954 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 8 29 29.0 14 Участник 

3964999048 4.0 4.0 0.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 0.0 8 28 28.0 15 Участник 

11165257 4.0 0.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 8 28 28.0 15 Участник 

3966407263 10.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 6.0 6.0 0.0 2.0 8 28 28.0 15 Участник 

3431033088 0.0 0.0 8.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 0.0 0.0 8 25 25.0 16 Участник 

229515254 5.0 0.0 3.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 3.0 10.0 8 24 24.0 17 Участник 

2462514483 1.0 4.0 0.0 6.0 6.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 8 17 17.0 18 Участник 

1005985214 4.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 4.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 8 16 16.0 19 Участник 

1796137399 0.0 5.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 0.0 8 11 11.0 20 Участник 

2807369455 3.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 8 8 8.0 21 Участник 

3880033036 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 8 0 0.0 22 Участник 

Обществознание 8 класс 



Шифр 
К1 

(12.0) 
К2 

(8.0) 
К3 

(16.0) 
К4 

(11.0) 
К5 

(5.0) 
К6 

(4.0) 
К7 

(4.0) 
К8 

(2.0) 
К9 

(26.0) 
Задач 

Балл 
(88.0) 

Доля Рейтинг Статус 

1594994514 8.0 8.0 12.0 8.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 24.0 9 75 85.23 1 Победитель 

4045518583 9.0 7.0 12.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 1.0 20.0 9 69 78.41 2 Призёр 

421778776 9.0 7.0 10.0 9.0 3.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 14.0 9 56 63.64 3 Призёр 

3220704834 6.0 5.0 12.0 8.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 15.0 9 55 62.5 4 Призёр 

2578448837 6.0 4.0 8.0 2.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 10.0 9 45 51.14 5 Призёр 

663669159 6.0 5.0 10.0 7.0 4.0 1.0 2.0 0.0 8.0 9 43 48.86 6 Участник 

3594202630 7.0 5.0 9.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 1.0 7.0 9 42 47.73 7 Участник 

130589741 8.0 8.0 0.0 0.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 10.0 9 41 46.59 8 Участник 

1088496829 2.0 2.0 4.0 8.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 10.0 9 41 46.59 8 Участник 

2527369900 7.0 4.0 9.0 6.0 3.0 2.0 1.0 0.0 8.0 9 40 45.45 9 Участник 

1455802282 7.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 1.0 2.0 0.0 7.0 9 34 38.64 10 Участник 

189061985 6.0 7.0 1.0 6.0 2.0 1.0 2.0 0.0 8.0 9 33 37.5 11 Участник 

3571334386 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 1.0 2.0 1.0 7.0 9 33 37.5 11 Участник 

2263879470 6.0 2.0 6.0 2.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 0.0 9 31 35.23 12 Участник 

2907959657 4.0 4.0 8.0 5.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 0.0 6.0 9 31 35.23 12 Участник 

1169044024 6.0 2.0 6.0 2.0 5.0 3.0 2.0 1.0 4.0 9 31 35.23 12 Участник 

3616831744 8.0 2.0 6.0 2.0 5.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 6.0 9 31 35.23 12 Участник 

1555593749 6.0 8.0 2.0 0.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 9 29 32.95 13 Участник 

385849275 6.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 0.0 9 25 28.41 14 Участник 

1503951137 6.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 10.0 9 22 25.0 15 Участник 

318270997 4.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 0.0 9 21 23.86 16 Участник 

2677832451 8.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 9 18 20.45 17 Участник 

2496228810 0.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 0.0 9 14 15.91 18 Участник 

2050202978 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 9 0 0.0 19 Участник 

3742805526 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 9 0 0.0 19 Участник 

3047731924 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 9 0 0.0 19 Участник 

2852859018 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 9 0 0.0 19 Участник 

3831632187 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 9 0 0.0 19 Участник 

3568773467 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 9 0 0.0 19 Участник 

Обществознание 9 класс 



Шифр 
К1 

(12.0) 
К2 

(9.0) 
К3 

(18.0) 
К4 

(9.0) 
К5 

(10.0) 
К6 

(8.0) 
К7 

(8.0) 
К8 

(3.0) 
К9 

(11.0) 
К10 

(12.0) 
Задач 

Балл 
(100.0) 

Доля Рейтинг Статус 

3199950046 10.0 7.0 13.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 2.0 9.0 9.0 10 79 79.0 1 Призёр 

3088235238 10.0 6.0 11.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 1.0 9.0 9.0 10 73 73.0 2 Призёр 

4003919033 8.0 5.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 1.0 9.0 8.0 10 67 67.0 3 Призёр 

870271432 6.0 4.0 10.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 1.0 8.0 6.0 10 57 57.0 4 Призёр 

2736416857 6.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 4.0 5.0 10 47 47.0 5 Участник 

2350557329 8.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 1.0 5.0 2.0 10 46 46.0 6 Участник 

3127082443 6.0 8.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 1.0 4.0 5.0 10 45 45.0 7 Участник 

3440721959 6.0 5.0 8.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 1.0 4.0 2.0 10 45 45.0 7 Участник 

2521089472 7.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 3.0 6.0 4.0 1.0 3.0 4.0 10 45 45.0 7 Участник 

797666828 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 0.0 5.0 4.0 10 44 44.0 8 Участник 

2785438573 6.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 0.0 5.0 3.0 10 42 42.0 9 Участник 

105545423 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 10 42 42.0 9 Участник 

296654689 7.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 3.0 0.0 2.0 4.0 10 41 41.0 10 Участник 

4202305163 6.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 0.0 4.0 3.0 10 40 40.0 11 Участник 

1796150083 8.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 0.0 4.0 4.0 10 40 40.0 11 Участник 

4085976372 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 1.0 4.0 2.0 10 39 39.0 12 Участник 

1004939936 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 2.0 4.0 1.0 3.0 4.0 10 36 36.0 13 Участник 

192829364 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 0.0 2.0 4.0 10 34 34.0 14 Участник 

4107382873 5.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 1.0 4.0 3.0 10 33 33.0 15 Участник 

1587553372 5.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 10 32 32.0 16 Участник 

2692095480 6.0 3.0 5.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 1.0 0.0 3.0 4.0 10 30 30.0 17 Участник 

945210542 6.0 8.0 3.0 0.0 3.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 3.0 10 29 29.0 18 Участник 

1090361403 4.0 2.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 10 27 27.0 19 Участник 

1919712908 4.0 2.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 0.0 4.0 2.0 10 27 27.0 19 Участник 

328886102 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 0.0 2.0 1.0 10 27 27.0 19 Участник 

2706818272 3.0 3.0 0.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 0.0 1.0 2.0 10 22 22.0 20 Участник 

3311101475 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 1.0 10 22 22.0 20 Участник 

1357658787 4.0 2.0 1.0 2.0 1.0 3.0 2.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 10 16 16.0 21 Участник 

58676298 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 10 0 0.0 22 Участник 

3505918542 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 10 0 0.0 22 Участник 

3808322100 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 10 0 0.0 22 Участник 

4180046290 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 10 0 0.0 22 Участник 

244761860 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 10 0 0.0 22 Участник 



3926907094 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 10 0 0.0 22 Участник 

1699290972 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 10 0 0.0 22 Участник 

726019750 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 10 0 0.0 22 Участник 

1043251285 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 10 0 0.0 22 Участник 

1112520678 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 10 0 0.0 22 Участник 

453833317 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 10 0 0.0 22 Участник 

2810461506 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 10 0 0.0 22 Участник 

1177297549 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 10 0 0.0 22 Участник 

Обществознание 10 класс 

Шифр 
К1 

(10.0) 
К2 

(1.0) 
К3 

(2.0) 
К4 

(1.0) 
К5 

(1.0) 
К6 

(1.0) 
К7 

(2.0) 
К8 

(6.0) 
К9 

(8.0) 
К10 
(1.0) 

К11 
(4.0) 

К12 
(3.0) 

К13 
(12.0) 

К14 
(10.0) 

Задач 
Балл 
(62.0) 

Доля 
Рей
тинг 

Статус 

1121222358 6.0 1.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 4.0 5.0 1.0 2.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 14 45 72.58 1 Призёр 

3038437016 6.0 1.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 3.0 6.0 1.0 2.0 3.0 8.0 6.0 14 43 69.35 2 Призёр 

3173381606 4.0 1.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 1.0 3.0 3.0 6.0 4.0 14 36 58.06 3 Призёр 

4103446994 5.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 3.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 14 31 50.0 4 Участник 

1087413273 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 14 0 0.0 5 Участник 

3420106591 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 14 0 0.0 5 Участник 

1256326236 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 14 0 0.0 5 Участник 

Обществознание 11 класс 

Шифр 
К1 

(10.0) 
К2 

(2.0) 
К3 

(2.0) 
К4 

(1.0) 
К5 

(1.0) 
К6 

(1.0) 
К7 

(2.0) 
К8 

(6.0) 
К9 

(6.0) 
К10 
(1.0) 

К11 
(4.0) 

К12 
(6.0

) 

К13 
(12.0) 

К14 
(10.0) 

Задач 
Балл 
(64.0) 

Доля 

Ре
йт
ин
г 

Статус 

1050255888 10.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 1.0 4.0 2.0 10.0 8.0 14 52 81.25 1 Победитель 

696199984 6.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 6.0 6.0 1.0 4.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 14 52 81.25 1 Победитель 

889318044 8.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 6.0 6.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 14 48 75.0 2 Призёр 

3481485095 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 4.0 4.0 1.0 4.0 6.0 2.0 2.0 14 32 50.0 3 Участник 

3672645133 6.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 2.0 6.0 6.0 14 32 50.0 3 Участник 

1979001617 0.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 6.0 6.0 1.0 2.0 6.0 0.0 0.0 14 30 46.88 4 Участник 

1166407626 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 6.0 0.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 14 26 40.63 5 Участник 

2468765345 7.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 4.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 14 20 31.25 6 Участник 

102435824 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 4.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 14 20 31.25 6 Участник 



875391346 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 14 18 28.13 7 Участник 

1010285958 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 14 12 18.75 8 Участник 

2527641690 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 14 0 0.0 9 Участник 

2390217530 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 14 0 0.0 9 Участник 

1550113017 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 14 0 0.0 9 Участник 

1578923875 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 14 0 0.0 9 Участник 

 

 

 


